Old Rochester Bulldogs 2020-21 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
2 Amanda Wheeler F Sr. ORR
8 Julia Elicier F Sr. BHS
11 Carly Drew (A) F Sr. ORR
13 Amanda Orciuch F Sr. BHS
15 Abigail Thompson D Sr. Mashpee
18 Isabelle Stone F Sr. BHS
24 Avery Hathaway D Sr. BHS
25 Erin Craig F Jr. ORR
31 Meg Craig G Sr. ORR
Coaches and Captains:
Head Coach: Kristyn Alexander
2020-21 Season
Date Time H/A  Venue Opponent Final Scores

Jan. 2 5:00 PM Away Falmouth Ice Arena, Falmouth, MA Falmouth

Jan. 9 4:00 PM Away Hetland Arena, New Bedford, MA Bishop Stang

Jan. 10 3:30 PM Home Gallo Arena, Buzzards Bay, MA Nantucket Old Rochester (3) vs Nantucket (3)

Jan. 16 2:00 PM Away ’\Nﬂintucket Ice Skating Rink, Nantucket, Nantucket Old Rochester (4) vs Nantucket (4)

Jan. 18 1:00 PM Away Gallo Arena, Buzzards Bay, MA Sandwich Old Rochester (0) vs Sandwich (4)

Jan. 23 6:00 PM Home Gallo Arena, Buzzards Bay, MA Sandwich Old Rochester (0) vs Sandwich (3)

Jan. 24 7:00 PM Home Gallo Arena, Buzzards Bay, MA Falmouth

Jan.24  7:.00PM  Home Gallo Arena, Buzzards Bay, MA Dennis- Old Rochester (3) vs Dennis-Yarmouth

Yarmouth (3)
Jan.27  4:00 PM Away Hetland Arena, New Bedford, MA Bishop Stang
Feb. 8 2:30 PM Away Hetland Arena, New Bedford, MA Bishop Stang  Old Rochester (1) vs Bishop Stang (3)

Player Profiles

#2 Amanda Wheeler SRF
Hometown: ORR

Stats:

Season
2020-21
2019-20

GP

#8 Julia Elicier SRF
Hometown: BHS

Stats:

Season
2020-21
2019-20

Pts PIM Shots

GP

Pts PIM Shots



Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2018-19

2017-18

#11 Carly Drew (A) SRF
Hometown: ORR

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2020-21

2019-20
2018-19
2017-18

#15 Abigail Thompson SR D
Hometown: Mashpee

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

#24 Avery Hathaway SR D
Hometown: BHS

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

#31 Meg Craig SR G
Hometown: ORR

Stats:

Season Mins SA GA Sv% GAA SO
2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2018-19

2017-18

#13 Amanda Orciuch SRF
Hometown: BHS

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21

2019-20
2018-19
2017-18

#18 Isabelle Stone SRF

Hometown: BHS

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

#25 Erin Craig JRF
Hometown: ORR

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots
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